�Powersolve Electronics Ltd.  8A, Arnhem Road, Newbury, RG14 5RU. England
Order code Output power Output voltage Output current
max. max.
ESP 18-05SN 5 VDC 3.6 A
ESP 18-12SN 12 VDC 1.5 A
ESP 18-15SN 18 Watt 15 VDC 1.2 A
ESP 18-24SN 24 VDC 0.8 A
ESP 18-48SN 48 VDC 0.4 A
ESP 36-05SN 5 VDC 6 A
ESP 36-12SN 12 VDC 3 A
ESP 36-15SN 36 Watt 15 VDC 2.5 A
ESP 36-24SN 24 VDC 1.5 A
ESP 36-48SN 48 VDC 0.8 A
ESP 60-05SN 5 VDC 10 A
ESP 60-12SN 12 VDC 5 A
ESP 60-15SN 60 Watt 15 VDC 4 A
ESP 60-24SN 24 VDC 2.5 A
ESP 60-48SN 48 VDC 1.2 A
ESP 75-05S 5 VDC 15 A
ESP 75-12S 12 VDC 6.5 A
ESP 75-15S 75 Watt 15 VDC 5.2 A
ESP 75-24S 24 VDC 3.2 A
ESP 75-48S 48 VDC 1.6 A
ESP 100-05S 5 VDC 20 A
ESP 100-12S 12 VDC 8.6 A
ESP 100-15S 100 Watt 15 VDC 7 A
ESP 100-24S 24 VDC 4.4 A
ESP 100-48S 48 VDC 2.2 A
ESP 150-05S 5 VDC 30 A
ESP 150-12S 12 VDC 13 A
ESP 150-15S 150 Watt 15 VDC 10 A
ESP 150-24S 24 VDC 6.5 A
ESP 150-48S 48 VDC 3.3 A
= Compact Metal Case with Screw Terminals Block
= Universal Input 85–264 VAC
= Adjustable Output
= EMI/EMC Compliance with EN 61000-6-3/EN 61000-6-1